@

SKF :
KOYO :
NTN :
NSK :
GMB :
IRB :
QH :
INA :

OE NO. :

Automobile Type :

Dimension (mm)
D:

W:

Tensioner&Idler Bearing VKM 74600

VKM74600

PU259229RR1HV

52TB2802B02
GT20010
IR-9073
QTT336
F-124068
FE1H-12-700A

Ford Kia Mazda

52
28.5

35.45

HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com



